283 Sao Francisco do Guaporé/RO
447 Séao Francisco do Guaporé/RO
8399 S&o Francisco do Guaporé/RO
7044 Sao Francisco do Guaporé/RO
7079 S&o Francisco do Guaporé/RO
4357 Séao Francisco do Guaporé/RO
450 Séao Francisco do Guaporé/RO
8568 Sao Francisco do Guaporé/RO
4276 Sao Francisco do Guaporé/RO
230 Sao Francisco do Guaporé/RO
152 Sao Francisco do Guaporé/RO
467 Séao Francisco do Guaporé/RO
607 Sao Francisco do Guaporé/RO
448 Sao Francisco do Guaporé/RO
453 Séao Francisco do Guaporé/RO
113 Sao Francisco do Guaporé/RO
460 Séao Francisco do Guaporé/RO
252 Sao Francisco do Guaporé/RO
607 Sao Francisco do Guaporé/RO
8765 Sao Francisco do Guaporé/RO
7098 Séo Francisco do Guaporé/RO
456 Séao Francisco do Guaporé/RO
449 Séao Francisco do Guaporé/RO

Informacao em 22/05/2020

Associacao
ASPRUNE
ASPRUT
APRF
AQSAGUA
ASPRUBOF
ASTEF
AGRICAMPO
ASPRU
ASPRUSB
ASPRUVUN
ASPRINHAME
ASPRUGON
ASPRUTER
ASPRUTEFER
ASPRUF
ASPROV
ASPRUBE

CNPJ

02.182.494/0001-06
02.254.673/0001-01
04.710.150/0001-40
11.408.576/0001-09
02.179.368/0001-94
07.469.441/0001-86
00.667.264/0001-01
06.341.189/0001-15
02.451.886.0001-15
63.790.109/0001-90
18.064.948/0001-76
03.998.444/0001-56
63.787.345/0001-57
06.027.422/0001-37
02.254.669/0001-35
02.659.408/0001-03
03.951.543/0001-82

APAE SAO FRANSCISCO DO GUAPORE 06.272.141/0001-40

ASPRUTER
ASPRUBOP

63.787.345/0001-57
02.389.764/0001-46

AFFLSFG FEIRANTES SAO FRANCISCO 06.047.871/0001-47

ASPRUER
APASFRAN

10.280.921/0001-09
05.955.669/0001-50

QUADRO DE ENTIDADES DO MUNICIPIO DE SAO FRANCISCO DO GUAPORE CREDENCIADAS NO SISPAR
SISPAR N° Municipio

Proc. SEI

0005.254881/2019-55
0005.256219/2019-30
0005.257740/2019-94
0005.296900/2019-11
0005.309077/2019-11
0005.341269/2019-11
0005.347931/2019-47
0005.368725/2019-71
0005.383803/2019-67
0005.384408/2019-99
0005.390777/2019-23
0005.402810/2019-75
0005.435118/2019-57
0005.453125/2019-15
0005.475101/2019-17
0005.496050/2019-59
0005.520984/2019-19
0005.137104/2020-81
0005.148357/2020-80
0005.150867/2020-17
0005.156548/2020-15
0005.157084/2020-64
0005.167927/2020-31



E-amil

assruralasprune@gmail.com

ardayaana6@gmail.com

Situacao
CERTIFICADO ID 6430113
CERTIFICADO ID 6437354

regional.saofrancisco@sepog.ro.gov.br CERTIFICADO ID 6439114

robertosfgquilombola@gmail.com

mendessfg@hotmail.com
assoc.astef@gmail.com

assruralagricampo@gmail.com

iderlibranca@hotmail.com

asprusbpresidente@gmail.com
ludmillacorrea89@hotmail.com

CERTIFICADO ID 6828366
CERTIFICADO ID 7061893
CERTIFICADO ID 7267836
CERTIFICADO ID 7328589
CERTIFICADO ID 7536992
CERTIFICADO ID 7685176
CERTIFICADO ID 7695595

regional.saofrancisco@sepog.ro.gov.br CERTIFICADO ID 7759725

cfcsaofrancisco2006@hotmail.com
ludmillacorrea89@hotmail.com
assruralasprutefer@gmail.com

asprufassrural@gmail.com

asprovouroverde@gmail.com

iderlibranca@hotmail.com
iderlibranca@hotmail.com

exataassessoriacontabil@hotmail.com

iderlibranca@hotmail.com
ardayaana6@gmail.com
ardayaana6@gmail.com
iderlibranca@hotmail.com

CERTIFICADO ID 7883506
CERTIFICADO ID 8199409
CERTIFICADO ID 8392714
CERTIFICADO ID 8613232
CERTIFICADO ID 8825583
CERTIFICADO ID 9092640
CERTIFICADO ID 0010899687
CERTIFICADO ID 0011030736
CERTIFICADO ID 0011056747
CERTIFICADO ID 0011124610
CERTIFICADO ID 0011128671
CERTIFICADO ID 0011267096

Vencimento
44001
44001
44001
44027
44041
44052
44057
44070
44078
44078
44083
44090
44108
44120
44134
44146
44162
44285
44293
44294
44300
44300
44310



